LUnch menu

Summersalad with smoked mountain trout
Contains: fish, wheat

Cured meat with potatoes-salad & scrambled eggs
Contains: milk, wheat, eggs

Cured sirloin of Santa Kristina, served with
mustard-marinated potatoes, olives and
sun dried tomatoes

Contains: wheat

Traditional sour cream porridge

Contains: wheat, milk

Sour cream porridge with cured ham
Contains: wheat, milk

Soup of the day

Contains: fish, milk, wheat

Pan fried mountain trout with sour cream sauce
and cucumber-salad

Contains: milk, wheat

Home-made game meatballs with vegetables
and game sauce

Contains: milk, wheat

Home-made game-burger with

wild-garlic mayonnaise and French-fries
Contains: wheat, mustard

Family dinner
Home-made game meatballs

Adult Xr 199.-
Children Xr 95.-

Contains: milk, wheat

Tilslgrte bondepiker-a traditional dessert

salad & sour cream sauce

KXr 260.-
Contains: milk, wheat, fish

Pan fried mountain trout with cucumber

Tilslprte bondepiker - a traditional dessert

165.-

175.-

175.-

98.-

179.-

105.-

199.-

165.-

160.-



