Lunch menu

Summersalad with smoked mountain trout	Kr 165
Contains: fish, wheat	
Cured meat with potatoes-salad & scrambled eggs	Kr 175
Contains: milk, wheat, eggs	
Cured sirloin of Santa Kristina, served with	
mustard-marinated potatoes, olives and	
sun dried tomatoes	Kr 175
Contains: wheat	
Tradítíonal sour cream porrídge	Kr 98
Contains: wheat, milk	
Sour cream porridge with cured ham	Kr 179
Contains: wheat, milk	
Soup of the day	Kr 105
Contains: fish, milk, wheat	
Pan fried mountain trout with sour cream sauce	
and cucumber-salad	Kr 199
Contains: milk, wheat	
Home-made game meatballs with vegetables	
and game sauce	Kr 165
Contains: milk, wheat	
Home-made game-burger with	
wild-garlic mayonnaise and French-fries	Kr 160
Contains: wheat, mustard	

Family dinner

Home-made game meatballs Tílslørte bondepíker-a tradítíonal dessert Adult Kr 199.-Chíldren Kr 95.-

Contains: milk, wheat

Pan fried mountain trout with cucumber salad & sour cream sauce

Tílslørte bondepiker - a traditional dessert Kr 260.-

Contains: milk, wheat, fish